           COMPANY PROFILE
Greenriy Technology Co.,Limited/Shenzhen Gelvmei Technology Co.,Ltd with brand GRNLED, GOLUMEN, and EuroLight which is especially for Nigeria Market is a professional manufacturer, factory, supplier of Led lights.
Established in 2014 at Shenzhen city in China, has grown from its humble origins into an lighting industry leader and the best manufacturer and supplier. By focusing on advanced led technologies and outstanding talent,
GRNLED offers professionals and users the solutions and support their need for a wide variety of applications. Our production capacity up to 10000pcs/days for common standard lighting. We pursue the following company
culture to create the greatest value for customers
WHY US
• Certification: ISO9001:2015 listed. And all products are are CE Certified, RoHS Compliant.
• One-stop supply: Mostly all types led lights we can produce.
• Better price: Our led lamps are 10%-30% cheaper than other suppliers on the market.
• OEM ODM Service: Accept OEM ODM for different items.
• Faster delivery: Delivery time is fastest, some items is only 1-3days.
• Quality Control: Each lights will be 8-12hours age test before sent out.
WARRANTY
•The basic warranty periods for our led lights is 2-3years, and 5years .
•During guarantee periods, GRNLED provide following supports
•We can send FREELY new products or spares to you if there is any quality issues caused by us within guarantee periods.
•Out of warranty period, It is ok for us to provide extra spares, but all expense for repair and shipping cost should be paid by customers.
PARTNERS
CONTENT
Page 1 Led Panel Light Page 10-30 LED Downlight Page 34-37 LED High Bay Light Page 47-49 LED Wall Light Page 52 Outdoor Spotlight
Page 2-4 Magnetic track light System Page 31 Led Linear Light Page 38-40 LED Floodlight Page 50 LED Bollard Light Page 53 Underwater light
Page 5-9 Normal LED Track Light Page 32-33 LED Batten Lighting Page 42-46 LED Street Light Page 51 Inground LED LIGHT
 MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHTING SYSTEM
• DC48V Input
• 20MM/35MM Width Track optional. White/Black optional
• DALI Dimmable/ Remote control, Zigbee 3CCT+Dim solution Working with Google Home, Amazon
Alexa smart speaker and TUYA APP.
Magnetic Grille Spotlights
Order Model Power Dimension
Watt mm
GR-ML-6WGS 6W L112*W22/35
GR-ML-12WGS 12W L220*W22/35
GR-ML-18WGS 18W L328*W22/35
GR-ML-24WGS 24W L435*W22/35
GR-ML-30WGS 30W L543*W22/35
Magnetic linear profile light
Order Model Power Dimension Magnetic Fold Spotlights
Watt mm Order Model Power Dimension
GR-ML-10WML 10W L300*W22/35 Watt mm
GR-ML-20WML 20W L600*W22/35 GR-ML-6WFS 6W L118*W22/35
GR-ML-30WML 30W L900*W22/35 GR-ML-12WFS 12W L230*W22/35
GR-ML-18WFS 18W L338*W20
Magnetic track spotlights
Order Model Power Dimension
Watt mm
GR-ML-10WTL 10W D50*100
GR-ML-15WTL 15W D55*130
GR-ML-20WTL 20W D60*135    Magnetic pendant light 5W Magnetic tube light           Magnetic L profile Light
        GR-ML-5WPL 50cm/100cm/1500cm length       GR-ML-20WZL
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 1 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           MAGNETIC TRACK  AND ACCESORIES
4 in 1 Magnetic track One track can be compatiable with surface, recessed,
trimless, pendant installation
Recessed Track
Surface/Suspension Track
L Connector adapter Input cable I horizontal connector
Trimless Track
External Driver L /T Corner Built-in driver
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 2 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
        ULTRA THIN SURFACE   MAGNETIC TRACK SYSTEM
Surface Magnetic linear Light
Order Model Power Dimension
(mm) Voltage
Watt
GR-ML-12WML-03 12W L370*34 48VDC
GR-ML-24WML-03 24W L675*34 48VDC
GR-ML-30WML-03 30W L975*34 48VDC
Surface magnetic grille light
Order Model Power Dimension
(mm) Voltage
Watt
GR-ML-10WGS-033 10W L304*34 48VDC
GR-ML-20WGS-03 20W L605*34 48VDC
GR-ML-30WGS-03 30W L856*34 48VDC
Surface magnetic Spot light Surface magnetic fold grill light
Order Model Power CRI Voltage Order Model Power Dimension
(mm) Voltage
Watt Watt
GR-ML-10WTL-03 10W >90 48VDC GR-ML-6WFS-033 6W L128*34 48VDC
GR-ML-15WTL-03 15W >90 48VDC GR-ML-12WFS-03 12W L237*34 48VDC
GR-ML-20WTL-03 20W >90 48VDC GR-ML-18WFS-03 18W L344*34 48VDC
GR-ML-30WTL-03 30W >90 48VDC GR-ML-24WFS-03 24W L452*34 48VDC
     ACCESSORIES
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 3 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED TRACK LIGHT
• Low glare, commercial application
• Osram/Bridgelux COB/SMD Chips, CRI92, 2700K-6500K GR-TL-A Series
• 110/220-240VAC LiFud/Eagleries/Philips/Osram/TRIDONIC driver,3/5 Years warranty. Reflector UGR<19
• Matt black/White housing optional.
Order Model Power Dimension Circuit Lumens Beam angle
Watt mm
GR-TL-10WA 10W Φ50x100mm 1 circuit 1100lm 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-15WA 15W Φ60*135mm 1 circuit 1500lm 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-20WA 20W Φ70*145mm 1 circuit 2000lm 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-30WA 30W Φ80x150mm 1 circuit 3000lm 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-35WA 35W Φ90x160mm 1 circuit 3500lm 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-40WA 40W Φ90x160mm 1 circuit 4000lm 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-45WA 45W Φ90x160mm 1 circuit 4500lm 15/24/36/60°
Barn Door
Honey comb Collapsible Extension Arm
GR-TL-B Series
1/ 3 Phases
0-10V/ DALI Dimmable options
GR-TL-A-1 Series
Reflector UGR<19
Order Model Power Dimension Circuit Lumens Beam angle
Watt mm Order Model Power Dimension Phase Lumens Beam angle
GR-TL-10WA-1 10W Φ50x100mm 1 circuit 1100lm 15/24/36° Watt mm
GR-TL-15WA-1 15W Φ60*135mm 1 circuit 1500lm 15/24/36° GR-TL-20WB 20W Φ100*150mm 1 / 3 Phases 2000lm 15/24/36°
GR-TL-20WA-1 20W Φ60*135mm 1 circuit 2000lm 15/24/36° GR-TL-25WB 25W Φ100*150mm 1 / 3 Phases 2500lm 15/24/36°
GR-TL-25WA-1 25W Φ80x145mm 1 circuit 2500lm 15/24/36° GR-TL-30WB 30W Φ100*150mm 1 / 3 Phases 3000lm 15/24/36°
GR-TL-30WA-1 30W Φ80x150mm 1 circuit 3000lm 15/24/36° GR-TL-35WB 35W Φ100*150mm 1 / 3 Phases 3500lm 15/24/36°
GR-TL-35WA-1 35W Φ90x160mm 1 circuit 2500lm 15/24/36°
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 4 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           IN TRACK DRIVER LED TRACK LIGHT
• Integrated driver in track
• Osram/Bridgelux COB/SMD Chips, CRI92, 2700K-6500K
• 110/220-240VAC Eagleries/ Osram/ Philips/ LiFud/ ALLOOKING driver,3/5 Years warranty.
• Matt black/White housing optional.
• 1phase / 3 phases / DALI /0-10V dimmable options
GR-TL-F-1 Series
1/ 3 Phases
Order Model Power Dimension Phase Lumens Beam angle
Watt mm
GR-TL-10WF-1 10W Φ91*110mm 1 / 3 Phases 2500lm 15/24/36°
GR-TL-20WF-1 20W Φ91*110mm 1 / 3 Phases 3000lm 15/24/36°
GR-TL-30WF-1 30W Φ91*110mm 1 / 3 Phases 3500lm 15/24/36°
GR-TL-F-2 Series GR-TL-F Series
1/ 3 Phases  phase/ 3 Phases(3 Circuits)
DIP Switch CCT option 15/24/36/60°
3 Color temperature in 1 light
Order Model Power Dimension Phase Lumens Beam angle
Watt mm
Order Model Power Dimension Phase Lumens Beam angle
GR-TL-15WF 15W Φ90*90mm 1 / 3 Phases 1500lm 15/24/36/60°
Watt mm GR-TL-20WF 20W Φ90*90mm 1 / 3 Phases 2000lm 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-25WF-2 25W Φ91*110mm 1 / 3 Phases 2500lm 15/24/36° GR-TL-25WF 25W Φ90*90mm 1 / 3 Phases 2500lm 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-30WF-2 30W Φ91*110mm 1 / 3 Phases 3000lm 15/24/36° GR-TL-30WF 30W Φ100*100mm 1 / 3 Phases 3000lm 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-35WF-2 35W Φ91*110mm 1 / 3 Phases 3500lm 15/24/36° GR-TL-35WF 35W Φ100*100mm 1 / 3 Phases 3500lm 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-40WF-2 40W Φ105*130mm 1 / 3 Phases 4000lm 15/24/36° GR-TL-40WF 40W Φ100*106mm 1 / 3 Phases 4000lm 15/24/36/60°
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 5 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED TRACK LIGHT
GR-TL-D Series
Beam angle adjust from 15-60°
Order Model Power Dimension Track head Lumens CRI
Watt mm Lm
GR-TL-10WD 10W Φ55*135mm 1/ 2 circuits 1000lm >90
GR-TL-15WD 15W Φ65*165mm 1/ 2 circuits 1500lm >90
GR-TL-20WD 20W Φ75*170mm 1/ 2 circuits 2000lm >90
GR-TL-25WD 25W Φ75*170mm 1/ 2 circuits 2500lm >90
GR-TL-30WD 30W Φ80*200mm 1/ 2 circuits 3000lm >90
GR-TL-T Series
Shapeable & Zoomable
Surface/Track install
Order Model Power Dimension Installation Lumens CRI
Watt mm Lm
GR-TL-7WT 7W Φ55*190mm Surface/Track 700lm >90 Order Model Power Remark Order Model Power Dimension
GR-TL-10WT 10W Φ55*190mm Surface/Track 1000lm >90 Watt Watt mm
GR-TL-15WT 15W Φ55*190mm Surface/Track 1500lm >90 GR-TL-30WH 30W-35W 1/3 phases GR-TL-30WR 30W 10W
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 6 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED TRACK LIGHT
GR-TL-C Series Order Model Power Dimension Installation CRI Beam angle
Round/Square Watt mm
GR-TL-10WP 10W 65*65*45 2/3/4 Wires >90 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-15WP 15W 82*82*63 2/3/4 Wires >90 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-20WP 20W 95*95*63 2/3/4 Wires >90 15/24/36/60°
GR-TL-30WP 30W 120*120*63 2/3/4 Wires >90 15/24/36/60°
Track Install
GR-TL-L Series
Honey comb Linear grille spotlight/ profile
Recessed install Surface Install
Order Model Power Dimension Installation CRI Beam angle
Order Model Power Dimension Installation CRI Beam angle Watt mm
Watt mm GR-TL-10WL 10W 214*33*57 2/3/4 Wires >90 24/36/120°
GR-TL-10WC 10W Φ80*50mm Surface/Track >90 15/24/36/60° GR-TL-18WL 18W 346*33*57 2/3/4 Wires >90 24/36/120°
GR-TL-20WC 20W Φ100*55mm Surface/Track >90 15/24/36/60° GR-TL-28WL 28-30W 478*33*57 2/3/4 Wires >90 24/36/120°
GR-TL-30WC 30W Φ120*65mm Surface/Track >90 15/24/36/60° GR-TL-35WL 35W 611*33*57 2/3/4 Wires >90 24/36/120°
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 7 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED TRACK LIGHT
GR-TL-G Series
Adjustable beam angle
From 15° to 60°
Order Model Power CRI Remark
Watt
GR-TL-25WG 25W >92 1/3phases
GR-TL-35WG 35W >92 1/3phases
Order Model Power Remark Order Model Power Remark
Watt Watt
GR-TL-30WQ 30W 1/3 phases GR-TL-30WY 30W 1/3 phases
GR-TL-U Series
Recessed/Surface options
Order Model Power Input Installation CRI Beam angle
Watt Voltage
GR-TL-10WU 10W 100-240VAC Surface/recessed >90 15/24/36°
GR-TL-20WU 20W 100-240VAC Surface/recessed >90 15/24/36°
GR-TL-30WU 30W 100-240VAC Surface/recessed >90 15/24/36°
Order Model Material Conductor Lenght Color Beam angle Order Model Material Conductor
2Wire Track PVC Copper 1m/2m/3m White/Black 24/36/120° I connector PVC Copper
2 Wire Track Aluminum Copper 1m/2m/3m White/Black 24/36/120° L connector PVC Copper
3Wirs Track Aluminum Copper 1m/2m/3m White/Black 24/36/120° T Connector PVC Copper
4Wires Track Aluminum Copper 1m/2m/3m White/Black 24/36/120° Cross connector PVC Copper
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 8 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015